
Forty-two TORRANCE HERALD SEPTEMBER 3, 1959
PRICES EFFECTIVE AT ALL . . .

Fall School Bus Schedules for 
Torrance District Announced

Torrance school busses, 
which lasl year carried some 
630.000 children nearly 400,000 
miles are ready again this fall 
to carry youngsters to local 
schools.

HUS.SGS will carry students in 
high schools if they live more 
than two miles away. Elemen 
tary students are transported 
if they live more than a mile 
away.

Div-pite an increase in en 
rollment, fewer students will j 
be bussed to school this year. 
Seven new schools were opened 
l;iM year bringing buildings 
closer to the students and re- 
quiring less service. Students 
will be bussed to three high 
schools and nine of the dis 
trict's 28 elementary schools. 
Busses also will be used to 
carry youngsters on field trios.

The district hires 17 drivers 1 
full-time and 10 part-time. The i 
part-time drivers drive cars to 
transport handicapped child 
ren.

Only variation from the an 
nounced bus schedules will be 
on the day before school 
opens, when busses will carry 
freshmen to their high schools 
for orientation. North and Tor 
rance High students will be 
picked up at 8:10 a.m. on Sept. 
9, while South High pupils 
will be picked up at 8:40 p.m. 
at the listed stops.

The stops and times of ar 
rival for the regular school 
year are as follows:

NORTH HIGH
Bus ]1 Ania It Cnrmclynn. 7:20 a.m.
Bin 15 Anza A Deelnne, 7:20 a.m.
Bus 12 Anza A Towers, 7:20 n.m.
Bus s Rcdondo & Arrtath. 7:20; 

171«t * Grnmorcy. 7:24 n.m.
Bus 19 161st & Dnphno, 7:20 a.m.
Bus 7 174th A Western, 7:22; 190th 

A H.IIK.. 7:25 a.m.
TORRANCK HIGH

Bus 14 Torrnnr* & E»rl. 7:20: Tor- 
rnnce A Anza; 7:22; Ton-mice & 
Victor. 7:24: Torrnnce A Henri 
etta. 7:26; Henrietta ft Emerald. 
7:28: Henrietta A Spencer, 7:30; 
Spencer ft Victoria, 7:32: Spen- 
r»r A Anzn. 7:34: Spencer A 
Earl. 7:3fi: Snencer & Hawthorne, 
7:38; Hawthorne A Emerald, 
7:40; Hnwthorne A Torrance 
Blvd.. 7:42.

Bus 3 Torrance A Amlo, 7:20: Anile 
& Emerald. 7:22: Amle & Gur 
net. 7:24: Amle & Spencer. 7:26: 
Snenrer A Hawthorne, 7:28: Hnw 
thorne A Del Amo. 7:30: Mad- 
rnna ft Spencer, 7:32.

Bus 9 242nd ft Walnut, 7:30; 338th 
A Eshelmnn. 7:22: 238th A Ar 
lington. 7 24; 239th ft Pennsyl 
vania. 7-40.

SOUTH HIGH
Bus 18 Via Riviera & Calle Mlra- 

mar. 7:20: Cnlle de Arboles ft 
VU Alamedn. 7:40.

Bus 18 Cnlle d« Arboles & Via Co- 
hisa. 7:20; Vista Montana ft 
Fa?"o rt-> las Twtugas, 7:23: 227th 
ft Madlion. 7:3(5.

Bus 4 Lee & Eillnwood Dr., 7:20.

Sneaker to 
Address Men 
On Forqery

Temple Menorah Men's Club 
Invites all prospective new 
members to be guests at the 
first dinner meetiing of the 
1959-60 season, at the Temple, 
112 Catalna, Tuesday, Sept. 8, 
at 6:30.

After the barbecue turkey 
dinner, Sgt. W. F. Nickens of 
the L.A. County Sheriff's of 
fice will speak on "Forgery," 
indicating the extent of this 
crime and the defense that can 
be set up by the ordinary citi 
zen. The regular meeting will 
be followed by the drawing of 
door prizes, and card games 
will be available.

The dinner will bo served by 
members of the club under the 
direction of Hospitality Chair 
man F.zra Wellen. The speaker 
will be introduced by Program 
r ha inn an William Rrod.sly. 
President Morrison Ornssman 
will conduct the meeting.

As explained bv Membership 
Chairman Irv. Chaiken. "the 
purpose of the Men's Club is 
to develop a significant cul 
tural, religious and social pro 
gram in service to the Temple 
and the community."

Bus 17 Piiloj V.-nl.'s lilvd. & Kulty.
7:20: Dnlnm'.id & HollliiK mill
1UI.. 7:<0. 

lius ft Mntrifld Dr. & UlilKolnnd Kd.,
7:20: 236th & Piirk.-, 7:3(1. 

Bus 1ft -Occnn A Scott. 7 20: Scott
ft, Anza, 7:23: Nfwtoii ft Loytan.

CKENSHAW ELESIENTAIIY
Bvis li> Iflutli * linns. S He 
KKUN-GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY 
Bus S-rueblo (ivffulnr sosslon)8:30;

rut-Mo (mornlnir m-wlon) 7:«:
I'urblo (afternoon session) 12:15.
HAMILTON ELEMENTARY 

Bus 7 182nd ft St. Andrew!. 8:30..
182nd & Western, 186th A Wot-

"MADRONA ELEMKNTAHV
Bus 4 Torrnncc Blvd. & Amlo. 8:30: 

Amle & Emernld: Amln & Oar- 
net; Anile & Spencer; Spencer A 
lliiwtji.'i-ni': Hawthorne ft Del 
Amo: Inglewnod Knrms Dairy. 

MKADOW PAHK KLEMKNTAHT 
.us 12 & 15 Torrnnce ft Earl. S:30: 

TorrniKv ft Anzn: Ton-nnc.' A 
Victor: Henrietta ft Lornn; Hen 
rietta ft Emernld: Spencer & To- 
lucn: Spencer & Victor: Spencer 
ft Aitz.-i: Spencer & Earl: Spen- 
rer ft Hawthorne; Hawthorne ft 
Kmernld: Hnwthorne ft Torrance

''NEWTON ELEMENTARY
 :,  10 Vin Bonlta & Vi:i Linda 

Vlstn. (rrmilnr session*. 8:20; 
ramlno del Cnmpo ft Vlstn del 
Pnrciuo (mornlnir session! 7:4!i: 
rnhrlllo ft Pnseo de Orncla (at-

S E P""T" VP?D A° EI .EM KM T MIY 
jus if,_raloi Verdes ft Warmsldt 

(regular session>. 8:M: Warm- 
side ft Ave. A (marnlnR). 7:45: 
(afternonn). I2:1.r.. 
TORRANCE ELEMENTARY 

BUS 9 Piiehlo. 8:30 n.m.
WOOD ELEMENTARY 

Bus 6 235th & Huber (reuulnr ses- 
slnnl. 8-SH: 212nd « Htiher. (mor- 
tilnu>. 7:30: 243rd * Huber, (af 
ternoon). 11:45 R.m._____

Released Time 
Religious Study 
Program Slated

At a recent meeting the 
board of education approved 
the program for released time 
education in the elementary 
schools of the Torrance Uni 
fied School District for the 
year 1959-1960.

Under this permission the 
principal of each elementary 
school sends a letter to the 
home of each pupil in grades 
4, 5, and 6 explaining the reli 
gious released time program. 
With each letter goes a card 
which the parents may sign if 
they wish to enroll their chil 
dren in either faith group.

IN CONFERENCE with the 
principal of each school the in- 
terfaith committee arranges a 
satisfactory time for dismissal 
from each school. Thereafter, 
the children whose parents 
have requested religious in 
struction are released one 
hour a week to the religious 
teachers.

Two groups provide classes 
for the schools, the Roman 
Catholic {\nd the Evangelical 
Protestant. The Catholics may 
obtain any added information 
from Rev. Glenn at the Tor 
rance Rectory, FA 8-2779. Prot-

' eslants may contact Miss Irene
I Mills at DA 6-3120.

Parents are encouraged to 
enroll their children in these 
classes for religious instruc 
tion in order that they may 
profit from a systematic study 
of the faith of their choice.

i All children of the Torrance
I Unified District are welcome 
to be entered in the classes, 
Miss Mills said.

DR. ANGER 
ENDS TOUR

Dr. Ray Anger, Minister of 
The Church of Religious Sci 
ence of San Pedro, will return 
to the pulpit Sunday, at 10:30 
a.m., at the Assistance League, 
1441 West 8th St., San Pedro. 
Dr. Anger, author, teacher and 
lecturer, has just completed a 
lecture tour which included 
the cities of Vista. San Diego. 
Santa Barbara, Salt Lake City 
and Sacramento.

I "The Lord O"r God Is One" 
is the topic of Dr. Anger's ser-

I mon for Sunday morning.

Frames
For A
Pretty
Look

The right  yeglatt fnmei can help you look 

b»H«r while you tea better. We have to many 

attractive modern ttylet to chooto from . . , 

you're sure to find .the perfect onot to flatter 

your feature!. Call for appointment today.

DR. G. E. COSGROVE
OPTOMETRIST

"Claim Hue mi Nrvei Expuiuwe"

135 S. Pacific Ave. 

Rudondo Beach FR 2-6045

Get- All The

STORES

I ALL STORES I

! CLOSED LABOR DAY 1,
I MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 7th '

HOLIDflV
BEAUTIFUL WHITE 

ANCHOR HOCKING

MIXING
BOWL

1 Bowl Free with Each $10.00* 
Worth of Pink Cash Register Tapes

LARGE 9-INCH BOWL AVAILABLE THIS WEEK

A REGULAR 59c VALUE . . . GENUINE HEATPROOF 
FIRE 1 KING BOWL... AT NO EXTRA COST TO YOU

 Fluid Dairy Producfi and Alcoholic Bev.ragai Excluded by Law.

PAR-T-PAK

128910-OUNCE 
CAN

CANNED BEVERAGES. REAL TASTY . . . 
HANDY TO SERVE.

MB. 
CELLO 
PKG.FRANKS

YOUNG AND OLD ENJOY THESE "ROYAL" FRANKS ON 
HOLIDAY COOK-OUT, PICNICS AND OUTINGS.

MIDGET SALAMI r/t
FOR A WONDERFUL TASTY MEAT PLATTER AND APPETIZERS.

POTATO SALAD
HANDY FOR OUTINGS, PACKED IN SANITARY PINT PLASTIC CONTAINER.

45
Ib, Pkg.. 89c 

29c
ROYAL OAK .'. . IAi r ITA*T"

BUNS p
GOLDEN CREME HOT DOG OR HAMBURGER BUNS FOR YOUR PICNIC.

ROYAL OAK . .   AN ICO

LARGE EGGS
STRICTLY FRESH ... GUARANTEED FROM NEST TO YOU.

MAYONNAISE
SPECIAL 5c OFF DEAL ... PRICE INCLUDES 5c OFF.

ICE CREAM
DELICIOUS AS PLAIN DESSERT OR ATOP YOUR FAVORITE PIE.

FRESHGRADE "AA" 
Utf DOZEN IN CARTON

DURKEE'S
....24-OUNCE JAR

GOLDEN STATE FAMILY STYLE 
.....___ ... HALF GALLON CARTON

45
35
49

MARCAL
HA^DY fOK COOK0UTI;

C

c

C

LEMON
foio-OUNCE 

CAN

M.C.P. FROZEN ...

FOX DELUXE FROZEN . . . CHICKEN, TURKEY OR BEEF ... A REAL TREAT.

*-
GOLDEN BLEND . . . PURE JUICE, A HEALTHFUL, TASTY BEVERAGE.

,

,.  ,.

,..»,.»

PORK & BEANS
HUNT'S ... A REAL COOK-OUT TREAT.

CHICKEN PIES .  5 »*}
FOX DELUXE FROZEN . . . CHICKEN,

APP« JUICE
GOLDEN BLEND . . . PURE JUICE, A

PREMIUM SNOWFLAKES
NABISCO'S SALTINE WAFERS . . . TASTY, CRISPY.

HI-HO CRACKERS
A TASTE TREAT FOR T.V. SNACKS.

KITCHEN CHARM
WAXED PAPER . . . PROTECTS YOUR FOOD ... I

BOSCO .................................................................... 24 ., coc
MILK AMPLIFIER . . . HEALTHY FOR THE CHILDREN.

THOROFED DOG FOOD *2 0 ,., 05°
f\\ I A r i TV r\r\r- nf\f\r\ crM> V/M IB »er ^•••l ^L^H ^^

SWIFT'S BABY MEATS 2 ,., 49c
STRAINED OR CHOPPED.

V-B APPLESAUCE ................... . 303 c.J 9c
MADE FROM TASTY ORCHARD APPLES

STOKELY'S CORN ...
CREAM STYLE GOLDEN BANTAM CORN.

CLAM CHOWDER
SNOW'S .. . FOR TASTY SNACK.

ROMAN MEAL
FAVORITE HOT CEREAL.

INSTANT COFFEE
ROYAL HOST . . .

SNOWDRIFT.
MADE BY WESSON OIL.

.....303C.J9C

........... 5 ...29c

... l«rj» lox wXC

........... 4.«.89c

.Pound C.n OOC

Bartlett

QUALITY DOG FOOD FOR YOUR PET.

DEVILED HAM............
UNDERWOOD'S ... SPICYI TASTYI

MARSHMALLOWS.
SUNSHINE... SNOW WHITE.

01 GIVI YOUR MENU A LIFT 
..2J oi. ,,n2IC JUICY PEARS.

im

. Peun(l .... 35c CARROTS
SPARKLING FRESH . . . CRISI '. . .

PRICES IFHCTIVI THURSDAY, FRIDAY AND SATURDAY, SEPTB MI1 '

NALLEY 
BEEF STEW

30 «i. Cm 73C

ORTEGA GREEN 
CHILI SALSA

r.,. 21c
««***«»*•*»%«««««.

PETER PAN 
PINK SALMON

No. i Cm 30C

.  ...  , .         , ..,.
IMTCBIC m ikircmrPLANTER'S 

COCKTAIL PEANUTS

7i oi. Cin39c

PLANTER'S 
PEANUT OIL

Pint Sli» 41 c

POMPEIIAN 
OLIVE OIL

4... 25c

PURR
TU

PRICES
AJ ALL

REDONDO BEACH
PotllU Ctoil Hw». ft. Mdtud*

STORM

TORRANCE
Cr.Mhu. .>d Tormiui

WEST TORRANCE LOMITA-HARBOR CITY
lipuUtda ll»d. «l Howlfcsr.. Wttltri and Itmlta

NORWALK HERMOSA REACH  ..IIIOSABEACH

BELL
r»Hli CMri Hwy. 0.4 tc.ld lu.

INGLEWOOD
U lr» u.iJ Haxly


